
Championnat LNACO Longue Distance
Lit et MiXE (40) 26.6.2022

4012NA B.R.O.S

Arthur GRIMAULT
8607NA Poitiers CO
Circuit : L
Distance : 4120m (Dénivelé 40m)
Temps : 0:39:54 (9'41"/km)

6/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nils STRID 0:33:48
2. Guilhem CHAMP 0:34:43
3. Jules SOLBES-WILMET 0:35:50

1. 45 00:09:14 678m 13'37"/km
2. 74 00:07:43 00:16:57 846m 9'07"/km
3. 75 00:01:28 00:18:25 207m 7'05"/km
4. 86 00:08:42 00:27:07 630m 13'49"/km
5. 36 00:00:37 00:27:44 135m 4'34"/km
6. 73 00:05:40 00:33:24 672m 8'26"/km
7. 72 00:03:55 00:37:19 515m 7'36"/km
8. 255 00:02:00 00:39:19 222m 9'01"/km
9. 999 00:00:35 00:39:54 148m 3'56"/km
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